Overview for Round: 3
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Team
Korea

Austria
Germany
Belarus
Chinese Taipei
Iran

Sweden
Slovakia
Poland
Singapore
Georgia
Croatia
Bulgaria

China

Russia

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Brazil

Thailand

Ukraine
Kenya

TSP =
139.3=50.0+47.7+41.6

129.4 =43.9 + 45.4 + 40.1

125.0 =40.5+41.9 +42.6
124.4 =46.9 + 39.4 + 38.1
122.6 =44.3 + 39.8 + 38.5
121.5=41.0 + 40.9 + 39.6
120.4 =41.7 + 39.2 + 39.5
119.7=37.9 + 42.0 + 39.8
117.2=441 + 39.0 + 34.1
117.0 =45.1 + 36.0 + 35.9
116.2 =42.2 + 39.0 + 35.0
1149=37.7 +41.1 + 36.1
114.9=41.0 + 38.8 + 35.1
1124 =422 + 325 + 37.7
112.4 =43.9 + 38.1 +30.4
109.3 = 34.5 + 38.6 + 36.2
108.9 =31.6 + 40.6 + 36.7
107.3 =39.5 +29.8 + 38.0

100.5=36.1 + 31.7 + 32.7

87.8= 353+27.0+255
86.3= 24.6 +32.7 +29.0



Detailed Results for 3- Room A

Sweden Korea Czech Republ Korea Czech Republl Sweden Czech Republi Sweden Korea

M. MSweden M. MKorea M. MCzech Republic M. MKorea M. MCzech Republic M. MSweden M. MCzech Republic M. MSweden M. MKorea
???Maryam Ghasemlan 6 8 7 8 8 7 3 7 7
???Ahmad Gharib 6 7 6 8 8 8 5 6 6
138George Laskhishvili 6 7 6 8 8 8 6 6 7
233Li Chanyang 9 7 7 7 8 9 6 7 7
173lvan Antsipau 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 7
326ILYA MARTCHENKO 8 7 6 5 7 8 5 7 7
Average: 6.70 7 00 6.30 6.90 7 60 770 490 650 6.90
* [[28|30|30]|[2| 1] 1 8.76 1 4.00 6.30 20.70 1 5.20 7.70 1 4.70 1 3.00 6.90
Problems: rejected:16, 2, 9; accepted: 1 rejected:; accepted: 9 rejected:4, 6; accepted: 12

Korea: 41.6 Sweden: 39.5 Czech Republic: 36.2



Detailed Results for 3 - Room B

Belarus Singapore Chinese Taipe Singapore Chinese Taipe Belarus Chinese Taipe Belarus Singapore

M. MBelarus M. MSingapore M. MChinese Taipei M. MSingapore M. MChinese Taipei M. MBelarus M. MChinese Taipei M. MBelarus M. MSingapore
???Jamshid Saltam 8 6 7 4 6 4 5 7 5
???Hossein Aghahosseini 4 6 7 5 6 5 6 6 8
235Per Ola Brantmark 6 8 8 6 7 6 6 7 7
???Dieter Winkler 6 8 9 5 8 6 5 7 6
166Rudolf Josef Lehn 7 6 8 6 7 7 7 7 7
Average: 6.25 6.75 775 525 6.75 563 575 G.ss 6.63
*[[3.0/3.013.0]/2/1] 187 1850 775 1575 1350 563 1725 1375 6.63

rejected:; accepted: 3 rejected:; accepted: 15 rejected:; accepted: 4

Problems:

Chinese Taipei: 38.5 Belarus: 38.1 Singapore: 35.9



190Prapun Manyum
304Kwang Joo Kim
154Carmen del Pilar Suarez Rc
???Jarad Koohsorkhi
252Christa Deinlein

???Mehdi Jafari

Average:
*[[3.013.013.0][2[1]

Problems:

China Slovakia
M. MChina M. MSlovakia
5 5
5 6
6 8
7 7
4 6
6 6
5.50 6.30
1650 1260

rejected:; accepted: 3

Detailed Results for 3- Room C

Russia Slovakia
M. MRussia M. MSlovakia
3 4
5 5
5 8
5 8
5 6
4 7
460 6.40
460 1920

Russia China
M. MRussia M. MChina
6 6
6 7
9 8
7 7
7 8
7 6
6.90 700
1350 7.0

rejected:; accepted: 8

Slovakia: 39.8 China: 37.7 Russia: 30.4

Russia China
M. MRussia M. MChina
3 7
4 6
4 8
5 8
2 5
6 8
400 710
12.00 1420

rejected:; accepted: 7

Slovakia
M. MSlovakia

7
8
8
8
9
8

8.0
8.00



314Marcela Hrda

???Assen Kyuldijev
140FENG SONG
???Mahmond Unhdat Roshan
336masoud torabi azad

???Valentin Lobyshev

Average:
*[[3.013.013.0][2[1]

Problems:

Georgia Switzerland Thailand Switzerland

M.Meogia  M.MSwizetand  M.MThaland | M. MSwitzerand
4 4 6 7
4 6 7 6
5 6 7 5
5 7 6 7
6 6 6 6
8 7 8 4
520 6.10 B0 50
1550 1220 B0 1710

rejected:; accepted: 1

Detailed Results for 3 - Room D

Thailand
M. MThailand

6
8
6
6
7
7

6.60
1320

rejected:; accepted: 15

Georgia
M. MGeorgia

3
6
7
5
6
7

580
580

Thailand
M. MThailand

3
3
5
5
6
4

430

120

Georgia
M. MGeorgia

7
8
7
7
6

6
6.50
1360

rejected:; accepted: 10

Switzerland
M. MSwitzerland

6
4
8
7
7
8

6.0
6.80

Switzerland: 36.7 Georgia: 35.0 Thailand: 32.7



129Samuel Martin Byland
227MENG TIONG ALFRED LC
139Wahkeung Sze

337mahdi khakian

268Mattias Andersson

338mojtaba shamsaee zafar gt

Average:
*[[3.013.013.0][2[1]

Problems:

Croatia
M. MCroatia

4
3
6
7
4
9

540
16.20

Germany
M. MGermany

14.40

rejected:; accepted: 10

Detailed Results for 3 - Room E

Bulgaria
M. MBulgaria

Germany
M. MGermany

8
5
6
9
5
9

7 00

21.00

Bulgaria
M. MBulgaria

4

N OO N O

8
6.20
1240

rejected:; accepted: 12

Croatia
M. MCroatia

7
6
5
6
6

8
6.30
6.30

Bulgaria
M. MBulgaria

5
7
4
6
4

7
550
1650

Croatia
M. MCroatia

6
7
7
6
7

8
6.50
1360

rejected:16, 4; accepted: 9

Germany
M. MGermany

7
8
6
7
7
8

7 20

7.20

Germany: 42.6 Croatia: 36.1 Bulgaria: 35.1



240Kreso Zadro

???Florian Bruno Ostermaier
327ANDERS GUNNAR TIBELL
302Rawlinson Medeiros Ibiapin:
353Tayebe Naseri

341peyman nayebi

Average:
*[[3.013.012.8]|[2[1]

Problems:

Kenya Ukraine
M. MKenya M. MUkraine
4 5
3 5
4 6
4 5
4 4
5 6
4.00 520
1200 10.40

rejected:; accepted: 11

Detailed Results for 3- Room F

Poland
M. MPoland

Poland: 34.1 Kenya: 29.0 Ukraine: 25.5

Ukraine
M. MUkraine

3
3
4
3
2
4

3.20
9.60

Poland
M. MPoland

6

7
6
5
6
5
5.0

1160

rejected:; accepted: 2

Kenya
M. MKenya

7
8
7
6
6
7

6.50
6.80

Poland
M. MPoland

6
5
7
5
6
6

580
16.24

Kenya
M. MKenya

5
4
7
5
4
6

510
1020

rejected:4; accepted: 3

Ukraine
M. MUkraine

5
4
7
5
6
6

550
5.50



Detailed Results for 3 - Room G

Iran Brazil Austria Brazil Austria Iran Austria Iran Brazil

M. Miran M. MBrazil M. MAustria M. MBrazil M. MAustria M. Mlran M. MAustria M. Miran M. MBrazi
110Francisco Swaminathan 7 7 8 6 8 8 7 7 7
305Hong Jung 6 6 7 5 6 8 6 6 7
142XUEWEI CAO 7 7 8 5 7 7 6 6 8
249Pavlo Viktor 9 8 8 7 6 5 7 7 7
300Dimitar Minchev Ribarov 4 7 6 7 7 7 6 6 7
??7?Lars Gislen 7 6 8 5 7 7 6 5 6

Average: 6.70 6.80 7 0 580 6.50 7 10 6.30 6.20 7 .00

* [[3.03.0/3.0]I[2]1] 20.10 1360 750 17 40 1360 710 18.90 12.40 700

rejected:; accepted: 14 rejected:; accepted: 15 rejected:; accepted: 5

Problems:

Austria: 40.1 Iran: 39.6 Brazil: 38.0
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